
 

 

Ref: NSE/LIST/ 88394                                           August 20, 2019 

                                                                                                      

The Company Secretary 

Krishana Phoschem Limited  

   5-O-20, Basement, R.C. Vyas Colony 

   Bhilwara, Rajasthan – 311001 

 

Kind Attn: Ms. Priyanka Bansal 

Dear Madam, 

Re.: Listing of equity shares of Krishana Phoschem Limited on Capital Market Segment (Main Board) pursuant 

to migration from SME Emerge platform 
 

We refer to your application for listing and trading in equity shares of the Company on Capital Market Segment (Main 

Board) of the Exchange. We are pleased to inform you that the equity shares of the Company shall be listed and admitted 

to dealings on the Exchange (Capital Market Segment) w.e.f. August 22, 2019 pursuant to migration from SME Emerge 

platform to Main Board as per the details given below: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Description of Securities Symbol Series No. of 

Securities 

Mkt. 

Lot 

Distinctive 

Numbers 

1. Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up KRISHANA EQ 2,49,00,000 1 1 to 2,49,00,000 

 

You are requested to note that as per the information provided by you, the lock-in details are mentioned in Annexure I. 

 

In view of the above the trading in equity shares of the Company on SME Platform (EMERGE) will be suspended with 

effect from August 22, 2019. 

 

You are requested to mention the Symbol and series in all future correspondence. All important information submitted 

by you pursuant to the various Regulations of SEBI (LODR), 2015 shall be broadcast through our nationwide network 

to the trading members. 

 

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 shall 

be provided by the company through online filing facilities provided by the Exchange in electronic platform ‘NEAPS’– 

NSE Electronic Application Processing System (https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/) for quicker and efficient 

processing of your submissions. 

 

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige.  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Amit Phatak 

Deputy Manager 
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Annexure I 

 

Krishana Phoschem Limited 

 

 

Number of 

securities 

Distinctive numbers  Lock in date 

From  To From  To 

24500 1 24500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

2500 24501 27000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

20000 27001 47000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

2000 47001 49000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

500 49001 49500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

500 49501 50000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

750000 50001 800000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

20000 800001 820000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

1500 820001 821500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

131000 821501 952500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 952501 962500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 962501 972500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 972501 982500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 982501 992500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 992501 1002500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1002501 1012500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1012501 1022500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1022501 1032500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1032501 1042500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

4000 1042501 1046500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

67500 1046501 1114000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1114001 1124000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1124001 1134000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1134001 1144000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1144001 1154000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1154001 1164000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1164001 1174000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1174001 1184000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1184001 1194000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

103500 1194001 1297500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

6500 1297501 1304000 10-02-17 10-03-20 
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10000 1304001 1314000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1314001 1324000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1324001 1334000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1334001 1344000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1344001 1354000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1354001 1364000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1364001 1374000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1374001 1384000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1384001 1394000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

10000 1394001 1404000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

60000 1404001 1464000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

6000 1464001 1470000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

120000 1470001 1590000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

132500 1590001 1722500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

60000 1722501 1782500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

127500 1782501 1910000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1910001 1920000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1920001 1930000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1930001 1940000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1940001 1950000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1950001 1960000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1960001 1970000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1970001 1980000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

10000 1980001 1990000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

240000 1990001 2230000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

60000 2230001 2290000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

20000 2290001 2310000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

30000 2310001 2340000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

40000 2340001 2380000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

20000 2380001 2400000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

30000 2400001 2430000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

50000 2430001 2480000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

60000 2480001 2540000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

20000 2540001 2560000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

20000 2560001 2580000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

5000 2580001 2585000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

5000 2585001 2590000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

5000 2590001 2595000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

1105000 2595001 3700000 17-12-18 16-09-19 
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50000 3700001 3750000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 3750001 3800000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 3800001 3850000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 3850001 3900000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 3900001 3950000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 3950001 4000000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 4000001 4050000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 4050001 4100000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 4100001 4150000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 4150001 4200000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 4200001 4250000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

50000 4250001 4300000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

600000 4300001 4900000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

35000 4900001 4935000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

16000 4935001 4951000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

15000 4951001 4966000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

29000 4966001 4995000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

125000 4995001 5120000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

150000 5120001 5270000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

75000 5270001 5345000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

405000 5345001 5750000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

250000 5750001 6000000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

1181000 6000001 7181000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

31500 7181001 7212500 10-02-17 10-03-20 

1131000 7212501 8343500 17-12-18 16-09-19 

113500 8343501 8457000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

528000 8457001 8985000 17-12-18 16-09-19 

3335000 8985001 12320000 - - 

160000 12320001 12480000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

1822000 12480001 14302000 - - 

310000 14302001 14612000 - - 

2278000 14612001 16890000 - - 

190000 16890001 17080000 - - 

65000 17080001 17145000 - - 

255000 17145001 17400000 - - 

150000 17400001 17550000 - - 

75000 17550001 17625000 - - 

75000 17625001 17700000 - - 

300000 17700001 18000000 - - 
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3000000 18000001 21000000 10-02-17 10-03-20 

3900000 21000001 24900000 - - 

24900000 Total 
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